
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mola

Arzuffi

Massara

Alessandri

Dall'asta

Monesi

Armiraglio

Dal Tin

Colombo

Lodigiani

Pinto

Monesi

Melchiori

Ferrarese

Invernizzi

Alessio

Claudio

Paolo

Dario

Fausto

Alessio

Luca

Fabrizio

Paolo

Ernestino

Francesco

Andrea

Luciano

Tiziano

Gianluca

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

6.850

6.505

4.610

3.875

2.635

4.960

4.385

3.800

3.500

2.500

4.335

3.965

3.310

3.245

2.380
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Donetti

Caimi

Cappa

Falco

Vigano'

Pavan

Salvaro

Domanico

Scarioni

Gentile

Bonetto

Tedeschi

Sironi

Toretta

Nicola

Simone

Mauro

Daniel

Tommaso

Rodolfo

Alessandro

Mauro

Santo

Stefano sanzi

Mauro achille

Emanuele

Marco

Maurizio

Massimo

Raffaele

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

4.120

3.240

3.165

2.955

2.350

3.855

3.175

2.885

2.825

2.265

3.430

2.815

2.725

2.620

2.090
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Gallo

Sironi

Campanella

Preziuso

Spina

Bulgarelli

Antonelli

Bonetti

Armiraglio

Toselli

Negri

Mazzolini

Carelli

Marcora

Saladini

Massimo

Federico

Pasquale

Francesco

Alberto

Gianluigi

Erick

Carlo

Giancarlo

Fabio

Paolo

Massimo

Alessandro

Roberto

Silvio

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

3.400

2.720

2.585

2.285

1.890

3.285

2.600

2.520

2.275

2.250

1.855

2.800

2.380

1.885

1.710
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

46

47

48

49

50

51

Giovanardi

Scarantino

Carlesso

Costante

Barozzini

Pirola

Angiolino

Giuseppe

Daniele edoar

Alessandro

Ivan

Luca

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

9

10

10

10

10

10

1.660

2.235

1.520

1.410

1.225

1.075
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